
SMALL GROUPS 

Feel free to connect with any of our open groups using the list below. For assistance in connecting with a 
group, please email us at smallgroups@ecclesiahouston.org and we would love to help connect you. 

MEETS @ 1100 ELDER ST. (ECCLESIA’S HOME) 

BELLAIRE 

CYPRESS 

INNER LOOP 

KATY 

KINGWOOD 

MIDTOWN

MONTROSE 

SUNDAY 10 AM STUDENTS Shannon Saganti shannon@ecclesiahouston.org

MONDAY 10 AM MOM’S PLAY GROUP Britani Steele  britaniwsteele@gmail.com

THURSDAY  7 AM MEN’S GROUP Koby West koby.west@gmail.com

WEDNESDAY 6:30 PM Stephen Moll  smoll@reedsmith.com

WEEKEND ROTATION Leon Hayduchok  leon@dyingtocontrol.com

WEDNESDAY 7 PM WOMEN'S GROUP Marcie Garza marcierdn@gmail.com

TUESDAY 6:30 PM Trevor Hightower trevorhightower44@gmail.com

MONDAY 6:30 PM Danny Cox coxfamily326@yahoo.com

TUESDAY 6:30 PM Missy Deterling missylea@comcast.net

FRIDAY 7 AM MEN’S GROUP Bill Maddock billmaddock@gmail.com
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MUSEUM DISTRICT 

OAK FOREST 

PEARLAND 

RICE MILITARY 

SPRING 

SUGAR LAND 

TANGLEWOOD 

TIMBERGROVE 

WESTBURY 

WEDNESDAY 7 PM Jordan Kemere  jkemere@gmail.com

WEDNESDAY 7 PM Pricscilla Kwan priscilla.kwan@bgllp.com

TUESDAY 7 PM Jeff Lehn jlehn77@gmail.com

WEDNESDAY 6:30 PM Tony Guerrie mguerrie@gmail.com

TUESDAY 6:30 PM Crystal Sadler sadlerjm@hotmail.com

MONDAY 6:30 PM Deborah Engen deborahengen@hotmail.com

WEDNESDAY 11:45 AM MEN’S GROUP Matt Gose smgose3@mac.com

TUESDAY 7 PM Liz Leaverton elizabethgdeily@gmail.com

SUNDAY 7:30 PM Andrew Hebert hebert_andrew@yahoo.com
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